
Advent and Christmas Schedule 2018 - Marshall Area Parishes 

  Advent Penance Services (Multiple Priests Available for Confessions) 
 

Wednesday, Dec. 5   6 pm  St. Michael’s, Milroy (for Tracy/Milroy  

       Rel. Ed. and parish) – 3 priests available 

Sunday, Dec 9     1 pm   Ivanhoe – 2 priests available 

Sunday, Dec. 9    3 pm   Tyler – 2 priests available 

Sunday Dec. 9    6:30 pm  St. Mary’s, Cottonwood – 3 priests available 

Sunday Dec. 16    4 pm   Holy Redeemer – 4 priests available 

Sunday, Dec. 16   7 pm   Ghent – 4 priests available 
 

Individual Confession Times 
 

Saturday, Dec. 1   9-10 am  Holy Redeemer 

     9-10 am  Milroy 

     4-5 pm  Holy Redeemer 

     5:15-5:45 pm Green Valley 

Sunday, Dec. 2    8 am  Milroy 

8:15 – 8:45 am  Cottonwood 

5 – 6 pm CAMPUS RELIGIOUS CENTER, MARSHALL 

Saturday, Dec. 8   9 – 10 am Holy Redeemer 

     2-3 pm  Tracy 

     4-5 pm   Holy Redeemer 

     5:15-5:45 pm Green Valley 

Sunday, Dec. 9    8 am  Milroy 

8:15 – 8:45 am Cottonwood 

5-6 pm   CAMPUS RELIGIOUS CENTER, MARSHALL 

Monday, Dec. 10   8 am   Milroy 

6-7 pm  Holy Redeemer 

Saturday, Dec 15   9-10 am  Holy Redeemer 

     4-5 pm   Holy Redeemer 

     5:15-5:45 pm Green Valley 

Sunday, Dec. 16   8 am   Milroy 

8:15 – 8:45 am  Cottonwood 

5-6 pm   CAMPUS RELIGIOUS CENTER, MARSHALL 

Monday, Dec. 17   8 am  Milroy 

6-7 pm  Holy Redeemer 

Tuesday Dec 18    6-7 pm   Holy Redeemer 

     5-6 pm   Green Valley 

Thursday, Dec. 20   6-7 pm  Holy Redeemer 

5-6 pm   Green Valley 

Friday, Dec. 21    7-8 pm   Holy Redeemer 

Saturday, Dec 22   9-10 am  Holy Redeemer 

     2-3 pm   Tracy 

     4-5 pm   Holy Redeemer 

     5:15-5:45 pm Green Valley 

Sunday, Dec. 23   8 am  Milroy 

8:15 – 8:45 am  Cottonwood 

5-6 pm   CAMPUS RELIGIOUS CENTER, MARSHALL 

Monday, Dec. 24   12 pm-2 pm Holy Redeemer 

 



Feast of the Immaculate Conception – Holy Day of Obligation – Vigil, Friday Dec 7th 

     5:30 pm   Holy Redeemer 

     6 pm    Green Valley 

     7 pm    St. Michael’s, Milroy 

 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception – Holy Day of Obligation – Dec. 8th 

     8 am    Holy Redeemer 

     8:30 am   St. Mary’s, Tracy 

     9 am    Cottonwood 

     10 am    Holy Redeemer 

     12 pm   Campus Religious Center, Marshall 

Christmas Mass Times 

Christmas Eve, Dec. 24th   4 pm    Holy Redeemer 

     4 pm    St. Mary’s Tracy 

     5 pm    Cottonwood 

     6 pm    Holy Redeemer 

     7 pm    Green Valley 

     10 pm   Holy Redeemer 

 

Christmas Day, Dec. 25th   8 am    Holy Redeemer 

     8:30 am   St. Michael, Milroy 

     9 am    Cottonwood 

     10 am    Holy Redeemer 

     12:30 pm   Holy Redeemer – Spanish 

 

New Year’s Eve, Dec. 31st – Solemnity of Mary – Holy Day of Obligation 

     5 pm    Holy Redeemer 

     5 pm    St. Michael’s Milroy 

     6 pm    Green Valley 

 

New Year’s Day, Jan. 1st – Solemnity of Mary – Holy Day of Obligation 

     8 am    Holy Redeemer 

     8:30 am   St, Mary’s Tracy 

     9 am    Cottonwood 

     10 am    Holy Redeemer 

     12 pm   Campus Religious Center, Marshall 

 

 

 


